JOOHO INDUSTRIAL
Since Established 1991.
We have made the Best Quality
Industrial Pump
Industrial Sludge Pump Manufacturer
SPURT PUMP
(CHANNEL PUMP)
High efficiency & Energy saving

•NON CLOG, NON DAMAGE designed pump
•Maximum 30 years of endurance
•Korean patent(1796437)- Pump and parts protected against breakage by a double barrier system
	 of the central bulkhead plating and the bearing protection system
•Portable type, vertical type, horizontal type, under discharge type for purpose
Specifications
MODEL
BORE HOLE (mm) FLOW (㎥/min) HEAD (m) POWER (kW)
WEIGHT
(kg)
SUCTION DISCHARGE MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX
JH-40 40 40 0.05 0.4 0.8 25 0.75 5.5 80
JH-50 50 50 0.15 0.6 1.2 25 1.5 7.5 90
JH-65 65 65 0.3 0.9 1.3 30 2.2 11 110
JH-80 80 80 0.7 1.3 1.3 30 3.7 15 130
JH-100 100 100 0.9 2.3 1.4 35 5.5 30 180
JH-125 125 125 1.1 3.7 1.5 35 11 37 250
JH-150 150 150 1.5 6.0 2 38 15 55 350
JH-200 200 200 2.0 12.0 2.5 40 22 110 750
JH-250 250 250 2.5 14.0 3 40 30 160 980
JH-300 300 300 3.0 20.0 3.5 40 37 200 1400
0 0.1 0.3 0.5 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.5 2.0 4.0 6.0 12.0 14.0
5
0
1